Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2019-007432

2019-007434

2019-007485

2019-007502

2019-007504

2019-007506

2019-007514

2019-007525

2019-007526

3/8/2019 5:46

3/8/2019 5:51

3/8/2019 15:03

3/8/2019 18:10

3/8/2019 19:06

3/8/2019 19:12

3/8/2019 20:27

3/8/2019 23:07

3/8/2019 23:09

Incident Primary
Street Station
MARGUERITE )
CCFR Station 2
Street

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GASTINEAU .
CCFR Station 1
Avenue
D LA
.OUG > CCFR Station 1
Highway

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

) CCFR Station 3
Highway

SALMON CREEK
CCFR Station 1

Lane
EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1
GLACIER

. CCFR Station 1
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Chimney or flue fire,
confined to chimney or
flue

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other

governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




